Date

04/10/
12
04/17/

12

04/24/
12

05/01/
12

05/08/
12
05/15/
12

05/22/
12
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Time

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

Games for Off The Glass, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Away Team

Armed Forces
Off The Glass
Off The Glass
Geezers
Off The Glass
Off The Glass

Goodfellas

Away
Scor
e

45
58
45
51
54

43

Home Team

Off The Glass

Embrace Home Loans

EC Ballers
Off The Glass
Lynwood
Old Annapolis

Off The Glass

Hom

Scor

54

68

41

40

40

39

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss



