

Games for Off The Glass, Adult Basketball Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/10/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Armed Forces	45	Off The Glass	54	Win
04/17/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Off The Glass	58	Embrace Home Loans	68	Loss
04/24/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Off The Glass	45	EC Ballers	41	Win
05/01/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Geezers	51	Off The Glass	40	Loss
05/08/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Off The Glass	54	Lynwood	40	Win
05/15/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Off The Glass	43	Old Annapolis	39	Win
05/22/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Goodfellas	2	Off The Glass	0	Loss

